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Oficjalna Klasyfikacja Końcowa

  KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA

Lp. Nr Załoga Klub Samochód TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas
+ Kara

Do prow. Do poprz.

1 2 Czeczot Łukasz / Szpilewicz Rafał NZ / NZ Ford Focus ST K4 10:37.61 10:37.61 - -
2 6 Termena Paweł / NZ / BMW E36 K4 10:40.18 10:40.18 +2.57 +2.57
3 1 Malewski Sebastian / Kamiński Tomasz NZ / NZ Subaru Impreza K4 10:53.74 10:53.74 +16.13 +13.56
4 8 Malinowski Marcin / AK Podlaski / Skoda Rapid K3 10:58.87 10:58.87 +21.26 +5.13
5 11 Piechowicz Wojciech / Szendel Arek NZ / NZ Opel Astra GSI K3 11:01.88 11:01.88 +24.27 +3.01
6 7 Grzywacz Kszysztof / Grzywacz Kamil NZ / NZ BMW 320i K4 11:11.21 +5.00 11:16.21 +38.60 +14.33
7 12 Pietruć Mateusz / Piech Kamil NZ / NZ Peugeot 206 K2 11:07.67 +10.00 11:17.67 +40.06 +1.46
8 5 Ciulkin Szymon / Lebiedziński Krzysztof NZ / NZ BMW E36 compact K4 11:25.53 +5.00 11:30.53 +52.92 +12.86
9 9 Wysocki Grzegorz / Kozłowski Szymon AK Podlaski / NZ Nissan Almera N15

GTi
K3 11:37.86 +5.00 11:42.86 +1:05.25 +12.33

10 14 Walczak Mariusz / Tobota Magdalena NZ / NZ Honda Civic K2 11:59.09 11:59.09 +1:21.48 +16.23
11 4 Kierczuk Artur / AK Bialskopodlaski

/
Subaru Impreza K4 11:23.22 +40.00 12:03.22 +1:25.61 +4.13

12 13 Chuczun Grzegorz / Safaryn Maciej AK Podlaski / NZ Renault Clio K2 12:40.66 +20.00 13:00.66 +2:23.05 +57.44
13 15 Łukasz Izdebski / Marceli Spychel AK Bialskopodlaski

/ NZ
Fiat Punto K1 13:27.47 13:27.47 +2:49.86 +26.81

14 10 Szalast Tomasz / Koszyk Mateusz AK Chełmski / AK
Lubelski

Audi A4 K4 12:48.19 +40.00 13:28.19 +2:50.58 +0.72

  KLASYFIKACJA K1

Lp. Nr Załoga Klub Samochód TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas
+ Kara

Do prow. Do poprz.

1 15 Łukasz Izdebski / Marceli Spychel AK Bialskopodlaski
/ NZ

Fiat Punto K1 13:27.47 13:27.47 - -

  KLASYFIKACJA K2

Lp. Nr Załoga Klub Samochód TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas
+ Kara

Do prow. Do poprz.

1 12 Pietruć Mateusz / Piech Kamil NZ / NZ Peugeot 206 K2 11:07.67 +10.00 11:17.67 - -
2 14 Walczak Mariusz / Tobota Magdalena NZ / NZ Honda Civic K2 11:59.09 11:59.09 +41.42 +41.42
3 13 Chuczun Grzegorz / Safaryn Maciej AK Podlaski / NZ Renault Clio K2 12:40.66 +20.00 13:00.66 +1:42.99 +1:01.57

  KLASYFIKACJA K3

Lp. Nr Załoga Klub Samochód TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas
+ Kara

Do prow. Do poprz.

1 8 Malinowski Marcin / AK Podlaski / Skoda Rapid K3 10:58.87 10:58.87 - -
2 11 Piechowicz Wojciech / Szendel Arek NZ / NZ Opel Astra GSI K3 11:01.88 11:01.88 +3.01 +3.01
3 9 Wysocki Grzegorz / Kozłowski Szymon AK Podlaski / NZ Nissan Almera N15

GTi
K3 11:37.86 +5.00 11:42.86 +43.99 +40.98

  KLASYFIKACJA K4

Lp. Nr Załoga Klub Samochód TEAM Klasa Czas Kara Czas
+ Kara

Do prow. Do poprz.

1 2 Czeczot Łukasz / Szpilewicz Rafał NZ / NZ Ford Focus ST K4 10:37.61 10:37.61 - -
2 6 Termena Paweł / NZ / BMW E36 K4 10:40.18 10:40.18 +2.57 +2.57
3 1 Malewski Sebastian / Kamiński Tomasz NZ / NZ Subaru Impreza K4 10:53.74 10:53.74 +16.13 +13.56
4 7 Grzywacz Kszysztof / Grzywacz Kamil NZ / NZ BMW 320i K4 11:11.21 +5.00 11:16.21 +38.60 +22.47
5 5 Ciulkin Szymon / Lebiedziński Krzysztof NZ / NZ BMW E36 compact K4 11:25.53 +5.00 11:30.53 +52.92 +14.32
6 4 Kierczuk Artur / AK Bialskopodlaski

/
Subaru Impreza K4 11:23.22 +40.00 12:03.22 +1:25.61 +32.69

7 10 Szalast Tomasz / Koszyk Mateusz AK Chełmski / AK Audi A4 K4 12:48.19 +40.00 13:28.19 +2:50.58 +1:24.97
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